Profesores de la Seccidn Secundaria.

Profesor

Email

Anthony Amantine

aamantine@ipa.edu.pa

Alis Barahona

abarahona@ipa.edu.pa

Ana Labrador

alabrador@ipa.edu.pa

Amarilis de Martinez

amartinez@ipa.edu.pa

Annette Pérez

anperez@ipa.edu.pa

Aurelio Jordan

aujordan@ipa.edu.pa

Alexis Villagra

avillagra@ipa.edu.pa

Bernardina Camarena

bcamarena@ipa.edu.pa

Belinda Restrepo

brestrepo@ipa.edu.pa

Carmen de Green

cgreen@ipa.edu.pa

Conrado Ortiz

cortiz@ipa.edu.pa

Drizette Evans

devans@ipa.edu.pa

Delia Hernandez

dhernandez@ipa.edu.pa

Darys Lopez

dlopez@ipa.edu.pa

Dora Montero

dmontero@ipa.edu.pa

Doraida Acosta

doracosta@ipa.edu.pa

Darinel Rivera

drivera@ipa.edu.pa

Dinelkis Santamaria

dsantamaria@ipa.edu.pa

Doreida Santos Cruz

dsantos@ipa.edu.pa

Dora Virel dvirel@ipa.edu.pa
Eduardo Batista ebatista@ipa.edu.pa
Eric Benitez ebenitez@ipa.edu.pa

Edgar Moulton

emoulton@ipa.edu.pa

Elena de Mufioz

emunoz@ipa.edu.pa

Erica Gonzalez

ericagonzalez@ipa.edu.pa

Elizabeth Romero

eromero@ipa.edu.pa

Franklin Avila

favila@ipa.edu.pa

Francisco Mena

fmena@ipa.edu.pa

Gisseline Mufioz

gmunoz@ipa.edu.pa

Geniva Nightingale

gnightingale@ipa.edu.pa

Graciela Simon

gsimon@ipa.edu.pa

Herminia Olmedo

holmedo@ipa.edu.pa

Herminia Sanchez

hsanchez@ipa.edu.pa

Ibabelis Mendoza

imendoza@ipa.edu.pa

Iris Solis isolis@ipa.edu.pa
Icela Stoute istoute@ipa.edu.pa
Julissa Avila javila@ipa.edu.pa

Jeremias Cruz

jcruz@ipa.edu.pa

Jazmina Dawson

jdawson@ipa.edu.pa

Jose Gracia

jgracia@ipa.edu.pa

Juana Jordan

jjordan@ipa.edu.pa

Jaguil Villanueva

jvillanueva@ipa.edu.pa

Karla Juarez

kjuarez@ipa.edu.pa

Luz Buitrago

Ibuitrago@ipa.edu.pa
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Limberg Castillo

Icastillo@ipa.edu.pa

Luis Graell

Igraell@ipa.edu.pa

Luis Rios

Irios@ipa.edu.pa

Luz Santana

Isantana@ipa.edu.pa

Marta Hurtado

mahurtado@ipa.edu.pa

Maria Anderson

manderson@ipa.edu.pa

Maribel Sanchez de Narvaez

masanchez@ipa.edu.pa

Maristela De Lima

mdelima@ipa.edu.pa

Mileika Espinosa

mespinosa@ipa.edu.pa

Mitzy Martinez

mitmartinez@ipa.edu.pa

Maria Jaramillo

mjaramillo@ipa.edu.pa

Martina Lambert

mlambert@ipa.edu.pa

Melanic Pedrouzo

mpedrouzo@ipa.edu.pa

Migdalia Santamaria

msantamaria@ipa.edu.pa

Maritzela Vergara

mvergara@ipa.edu.pa

Nathaly Borbon

nborbon@ipa.edu.pa

Néstora Fernandez

ndefernandez@ipa.edu.pa

Nellian Prosper

nprosper@ipa.edu.pa

Nitzia Sanjur nsanjur@ipa.edu.pa
Nadja Sobenis nsobenis@ipa.edu.pa
Obet Flores oflores@ipa.edu.pa

Omar Sanchez

osanchez@ipa.edu.pa

Rafael Fawcett

rfawcett@ipa.edu.pa

Rene Gonzélez

rgonzalez@ipa.edu.pa

Ramona Vega

rvega@ipa.edu.pa

Tamara Rosales

trosales@ipa.edu.pa

Ubaldina Escobar

uescobar@ipa.edu.pa

Viedma Hall

vhall@ipa.edu.pa

Victor Pérez

vperez@ipa.edu.pa

Wilfredo Vasquez

wvasquez@ipa.edu.pa

Xiomara Camarena

xcamarena@ipa.edu.pa

Xorangel Chérigo

xcherigo@ipa.edu.pa

Yasmin Castillo

ycastillo@ipa.edu.pa

Yaiza Collier de Erazo

ycollier@ipa.edu.pa

Yarais Drake

ydrake@ipa.edu.pa

Yissel Martinez

ymartinez@ipa.edu.pa

Directora Académica de Secundaria

Profesora Andrea de Glover.

aglover@ipa.edu.pa



mailto:aglover@ipa.edu.pa

